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BRRE
B-SUV B-Hatch B-Hatch B-Hatch B-Hatch B-SUV B-Hatch B-Hatch B-Hatch B-Hatch
STONIC B Fabia Swift Baleno Fiesta Ecosport Polo TL Polo CL Beast R-LINE
NT$799,000 NT$788,000 NT$669,000 NT$698,000 NT$698,000 NT$799,000 NT$758,000 NT$808,000 NT$878,000 NT$938,000
ElES 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 1.0T 10T
BAS ps 120 110 111 111 125 125 115 115 115 115
BAHA kg.m 17.5 20.4 16.3 16.3 17.3 17.3 20.4 204 20.4 204
#REmFE km/| 17.8 18.7 19.2 18.2 184 14.6 174 174 174 174
BERE mm 4,140 3,997 3,840 3,995 3,969 4,096 4,053 4,053 4,053 4,053
BHE mm 1,760 1,732 1,735 1,745 1,722 1,765 1,751 1,751 1,751 1,751
BE5 mm 1,500 1,467 1,495 1,470 1,470 1,646 1,466 1,466 1,466 1,466
BhEE mm 2,580 2,470 2,450 2,520 2,489 2,519 2,548 2,548 2,548 2,548
HE kg 1191 1,159 940 980 1,155 1,325 1,160 1,190 1,195 1,195
SCC X [¢] X X X X X (Ec) X (8C) X () X (HC)
FCA 0 [0) X X X X X (L) X (Efc) X () X ()
LKA (@) X X X X X X X X X
LDW (6] X X X X X X X X X
BCW (@) [e) X X X X X X X X
RCCW (6] O X X X X X X X X
HBA (@) X X X X X X X X X
DAW (6] X X X X X (6] 6] O 6]
TVBB (@) X X X X X X X X X
SLS (6] X X X X X X X X X
FESER (6] O X X o] (6] 6] O 6]
Carplay / Android Auto (@) [e) X X X 0] X @] @) @]
BlEFg (6] X X X o] X X X X
PREF 6] X X O X o] (6] [¢] (6] 6]
% EEUSB o X X [e) X X X X X X
Push Start X X o (0] o o X 0] [¢] 0]
R ZE R 6] (6] (6] O 6] o] X [¢] O [¢]
=20 (6] X X X X o] X X O X
HERE hERRER MEARER —F18 —F+8 —FARRER —FARRER MEARERE EARRER MEARERE MERIRER
Stonic BZ DRIVEWISERE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE
BEZER BHEZTRH BEZER BHEZR BEZER BEZR BEZER BEZER BEZER
=i 15 g 15 JRFE 15 g FA-E2. FELERE
RIEEPREKF RIEEP RIKF FESEE BIEEPREEF RE FEDEE TESEE [EEAE [EESA
BlERE FELEE Carplay / Android Auto| ¥ B % 158 BlEFE BlEFE RE RE
RE Carplay / Android Auto| BIEa & & Carplay / Android Auto RE RE JHFE HEE
BlEFE RE BlEFE HFE JRFE
RE RE
B #|SCC EREE EREE EREE PUSH START EREE PUSH START PUSH START PUSH START
PUSH START PUSH START PUSH START
JHFE JHFE SHFE
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BREE
B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-Hatch B-Hatch B-Hatch
STONIC 1.4 Kicks Ecosprt Swift Baleno Fiesta
NT$699,000 NT$699,000 NT$699,000 NT$669,000 NT$698,000 NT$698,000
5% 14 15 15 1.0T 10T 1.0T
BAEA ps 120 124 123 111 111 125
&AM kg.m 175 15.0 154 16.3 16.3 17.3
Ere AFE km/l 17.8 17.3 14.2 19.2 18.2 184
BR mm 4,140 4,295 4,096 3,840 3,995 3,969
BE mm 1,760 1,760 1,765 1,735 1,745 1,722
B mm 1,500 1,588 1,646 1,495 1,470 1,470
BHEE mm 2,580 2,620 2,519 2,450 2,520 2,489
EE ] 1,155 1,160 1,295 940 980 1,155
SCC X X X X X X
FCA (@) X X X X X
LKA (6] X X X X X
LDW O X X X X X
BCW (6] X X X X X
RCCW (6] X X X X X
HBA (6] X X X X X
DAW O X X X X X
TVBB (6] X X X X X
SLS (@) X X X X X
TEZRE @) 0 X X X X
Carplay / Android Auto (¢} 0 X X X X
[EEAS 0 X X X X X
PRKF 0 0 X X 0 X
% EUSB (0] X X X O X
Push Start X X X 0 ¢} 0
Rz X X X [®] @) @)
Bt X X X X X X
FERE hEARRER —Ft+8 —FAPRER —Ft+8 —Ft8 —FARER
Stonic B DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE
EESZ BHEZERH BEZER BEZERH BEZER
RE RIEEP REKF AIEEPREF TEZRE AIEEPRKF
SHFE FEZEE TESEE Carplay / Android Auto| ¥ E % 858
e Carplay / Android Auto|Carplay / Android Auto| BIEE &% Carplay / Android Auto
BlEgg EESZ RE EESZ
RE RE we RE
JHFE e e
we
RS S 155|% 155|% PUSH START PUSH START PUSH START
EER| SHFE JHFE SHFE
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BREE
B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-Hatch B-Hatch C-Hatch
STONICB Kicks Kona CX-3 Ecosport Fabia Polo CL Focus
NT$799,000 NT$799,000 NT$799,000 NT$789,000 NT$799,000 NT$788,000 NT$808,000 NT$788,000
5% 1.0T 15 16T 2.0 1.0T 10T 1.0T 15T
=AEH ps 120 124 177 156 125 110 115 115
&AHA kg.m 17.5 15.0 27.0 21.0 17.3 204 204 20.4
EREDRFE km/l 17.8 17.3 15.1 154 14.6 18.7 174 17.3
BR mm 4,140 4,295 4,165 4,275 4,096 3,997 4,053 4,378
BE mm 1,760 1,760 1,800 1,765 1,765 1,732 1,751 1,825
BE mm 1,500 1,588 1,565 1,535 1,646 1,467 1,466 1,465
#HiEE mm 2,580 2,620 2,600 2,570 2,519 2,470 2,548 2,700
BE kg 1191 1,160 1,348 1,245 1,325 1,159 1,190 1,360
SCC X X X X X 6] X (&) X
FCA (6] 0] X X X 6] X (GEFe) X
LKA O X X X X X X X
LDW (6] 0 X X X X X X
BCW [6) 6] X X [6) 6] X X
RCCW (6] 0 X X (@) 0 X X
HBA O X X X X X X X
DAW (@) X X X X X (@) @)
TVBB O X X X X X X X
SLS (6] X X X X X X X
FEZIRE @) 0 X [¢) [¢) 0 0 0
Carplay / Android Auto (6] 0 X X @) 0 [e) @)
FESAE] @) X X X [¢) X X X
PARKF o) 0 X [¢) [¢) X @) 0
#BEUSB [6) X X X X X X X
Push Start X 0O X 0O 6] X (6] O
T RZER (@) 0 X 0 [e) 0] (6] o
4] (6] 0] X 0] (6] X X @)
FERE hEARER —F18 —FAPRER —F1+8 —FARER TEARRER HEARPRETRR —FARERE
Stonic B2 1.0T DRIVEWISEZE 1.0T DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE
DRIVEWISEZE ERZER DRIVEWISEZE BHEZR BEZH BHEZR EESA
RE FELEE Carplay / Android Auto|#i¥E i) i) RE
SRFE Carplay / Android Auto| BIEEE & RE BIEEPREF BlEZg SHFE
ne BlEgg RE FETAE] RE ne
O vs EE RE SHRFE RE #O vs BE
JHFE ne
we
e Push start 1.6T PUSH START PUSH START #&SCC Push Start Push Start
BHEZTH BN Bl 15T
360158 B
EER|
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1

BERE

B-SUV

B-SUV

B-SUV

B-SUV

B-SUV

STONICC

HR-V

C-HR

CX-3

SX-4

NT$849,000

NT$840,000

NT$849,000

NT$849,000

NT$858,000

ElE

1.0T

18

12T

20

14T

BABA ps

120

143

116

156

111

AR kg.m

17.5

175

18.9

21.0

16.3

fREmFE km/

17.8

145

15.0

154

173

BE mm

4,140

4,334

4,360

4,275

4,300

BE mm

1,760

1,772

1,795

1,765

1,785

BES mm

1,520

1,605

1,565

1,535

1,580

BHEE mm

2,580

2,610

2,640

2,570

2,600

BE kg

1,205

1,283

1,440

1,245

1,170

SCC

FCA

LKA

LDW

BCW

RCCW

HBA

DAW

TVBB

SLS

XXX X XXX X XXX | <

XXX XXX XX [ X< | <
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Bt

Carplay / Android Auto

Bt

EEA

FESRE

EHEEA

FESRE

FRE]

Carplay / Android Auto

fREl

Carplay / Android Auto
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PUSH START
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BRRE
B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-SUV B-Hatch C-Hatch
STONIC B Kicks Kona CX-3 Fabia Focus
NT$799,000 NT$799,000 NT$879,000 NT$889,000 NT$788,000 NT$898,000
5% 1.0T 15 16T 20 1.0T 15T
=AEH ps 120 124 177 156 110 115
&AH A kg.m 17.5 15.0 27.0 21.0 204 20.4
4R S HFE km/l 17.8 17.3 15.1 154 18.7 17.3
BE mm 4,140 4,295 4,165 4,275 3,997 4,378
BE&HE mm 1,760 1,760 1,800 1,765 1732 1,825
BS mm 1,500 1,588 1,565 1,535 1,467 1,465
#HEE mm 2,580 2,620 2,600 2,570 2,470 2,700
B kg 1191 1,160 1,348 1,245 1,159 1,360
SCC X X X 6] [6) 6]
FCA (@) 0 (@) 0 (@) @)
LKA O X [6) X X 6]
LDW (6] 0 (@) 0 X @)
BCW [6) 6] [6) 6] [6) 6]
RCCW (6] 0 (@) 0 (@) @)
HBA O X X 6] X 6]
DAW (6] X (@) X X @)
TVBB O X X X X X
SLS (6] X X X X X
FESEEE @) [¢) X [¢) [¢) 0
Carplay / Android Auto (6] 0 X X @) @)
FESAE] @) X X X X X
PARKF [0) [¢) X [¢) X 0
#FEUSB O X X X X X
Push Start X 0] X 0] X 0]
R ZE (@) 0 X 0 [e) @)
] (6] 0] X (K2 7n) 0 X [e)
FERE hEARER —F1+8 —FAPRER —F1+8 HEARPRETR —FARERE
Stonic &% 1.0T ERER EEER DRIVEWISEZE EEER
DRIVEWISEZE DRIVEWISEZE 1.0T BHEZTR EESA
FESAE] R ZE R DRIVEWISEZE B RE
RE FaLiEE Carplay / Android Auto| B EEh 1k F B
SHFE Carplay / Android Auto| BIE8% & BlEgE ne
RE BlEZg RE RE #Ovs FE
#O vs FE RE SHFE
JRFE RE
e
e Push start 1.6T #&SCC #&SCC Push Start
BEZRE S PUSH START 1.5T
B B
EERE|




